1
©2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 01/24/2022
Description
Bolt down 20EV automotive fuses can be installed in most EVs and hybrid
passenger vehicles for circuit protection.
Features & Benefits

(A)
Typ. Voltage Drop
(mV)
Max. Voltage Drop
Spec at
100% IR (mV)
Test
Cable
Size (mm²)
Typical Cold
Resistance
(mΩ)
Typical
Melting I2t
(A²s)
20EV060.ZXBDMC* 60 137 250 5 1.78 7600
20EV070.ZXBDMC* 70 142 250 10 1.5 11 100
20EV080.ZXBDMC* 80 145 250 10 1.35 23 150
20EV100.ZXBDMC* 100 132 250 20 0.90 24 400
20EV125.ZXBDMC* 125 160 200 20 0.73 34 000
Fuse Datasheet
Interrupting Rating of
20 kA @ 500 Vdc
Voltage Rating of 500 Vdc